
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded=
2018;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201801080000
06610

01/08/2018
10:38:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALTERS
MICHAEL C

201801080000
06600

01/08/2018
10:38:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCROSKEY
KEVIN L

201801080000
06590

01/08/2018
10:38:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KIRKSEY
KELVIN D

201801080000
06620

01/08/2018
10:38:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALTERS
MICHAEL C

201801080000
06630

01/08/2018
10:38:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PARKER
TIMOTHY J

201801080000
06650

01/08/2018
10:38:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GOINS CHAD
M

201801080000
06680

01/08/2018
10:38:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THOMPSON
JACQUELYN
PATRICIA

201801080000
06670

01/08/2018
10:38:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THOMPSON
JACQUELYN
PATRICIA

201801080000
06660

01/08/2018
10:38:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALKER
GERALD

201801080000
06700

01/08/2018
10:38:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CAIN ROBERT
C

201801080000
06720

01/08/2018
10:39:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LEE HOMER B

201801080000
06710

01/08/2018
10:39:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GOGGINS
TIMOTHY L

201801080000
07310

01/08/2018
01:02:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee APRELMSO NORTHCUTT
MICHAEL
EUGENE

Sec:10
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201801110000
11400

01/11/2018
10:23:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

STANTON
ANNE R

Instr
#:20170724000
263090

201801110000
11410

01/11/2018
10:23:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HANDLEY
BOBBY

Instr
#:20170915000
337250

201801110000
11440

01/11/2018
10:23:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WALKER
BRIAN J

Instr
#:20170626000
225920

201801110000
11450

01/11/2018
10:23:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FROST
BRITTANY R

Instr
#:20170619000
215200



201801110000
11510

01/11/2018
10:23:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WOOTEN
DAVID

Instr
#:20170905000
322200

201801110000
11550

01/11/2018
10:23:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DARLINGTON
EDDIE

Instr
#:20160930000
358470

201801110000
11520

01/11/2018
10:23:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WOOTEN
DAVID

Instr
#:20170905000
322190

201801110000
11590

01/11/2018
10:23:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ARNOLD J W Instr
#:20170303000
074130

201801110000
11580

01/11/2018
10:23:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HERBAL
LUXURIES INC

Instr
#:20171026000
387900

201801110000
11560

01/11/2018
10:23:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PEREZ
FERNANDO

Instr
#:20160811000
286570

201801110000
11600

01/11/2018
10:23:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

NIX JAMES M Instr
#:20170915000
337290

201801110000
11540

01/11/2018
10:23:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DARLINGTON
EDDIE

Instr
#:20160930000
358460

201801110000
11620

01/11/2018
10:23:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HILLIN JAMES
R

Instr
#:20170927000
351440

201801110000
11610

01/11/2018
10:23:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

NIX JAMES M Instr
#:20170915000
337280

201801110000
11650

01/11/2018
10:24:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JONES JEFF Instr
#:20160404000
106870

201801110000
11700

01/11/2018
10:24:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GREEN
JOSEPH

Instr
#:20170206000
044460

201801110000
11720

01/11/2018
10:24:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FARMER
KELLI T

Instr
#:20161227000
468100


