Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2018:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801080000 06610	01/08/2018 10:38:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALTERS MICHAEL C						
201801080000 06600	01/08/2018 10:38:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCROSKEY KEVIN L						
201801080000 06590	01/08/2018 10:38:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor		KIRKSEY KELVIN D						
201801080000 06620	01/08/2018 10:38:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALTERS MICHAEL C						
201801080000 06630	01/08/2018 10:38:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PARKER TIMOTHY J						
201801080000 06650	01/08/2018 10:38:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GOINS CHAD M						
201801080000 06680	01/08/2018 10:38:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THOMPSON JACQUELYN PATRICIA						
201801080000 06670	01/08/2018 10:38:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THOMPSON JACQUELYN PATRICIA						
201801080000 06660	01/08/2018 10:38:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALKER GERALD						
201801080000 06700	01/08/2018 10:38:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CAIN ROBERT C						
201801080000 06720	01/08/2018 10:39:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LEE HOMER B						
201801080000 06710	01/08/2018 10:39:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GOGGINS TIMOTHY L						
201801080000 07310	01/08/2018 01:02:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	APRELMSO	NORTHCUTT MICHAEL EUGENE						Sec:10 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201801110000 11400	01/11/2018 10:23:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	STANTON ANNE R					Instr #:20170724000 263090	
201801110000 11410	01/11/2018 10:23:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HANDLEY BOBBY					Instr #:20170915000 337250	
201801110000 11440	01/11/2018 10:23:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WALKER BRIAN J					Instr #:20170626000 225920	
201801110000 11450	01/11/2018 10:23:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FROST BRITTANY R					Instr #:20170619000 215200	

	T	1	1	1	1	_	T T	
201801110000 11510	01/11/2018 10:23:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WOOTEN DAVID		Instr #:2017090500 322200	00
201801110000 11550	01/11/2018 10:23:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DARLINGTON EDDIE		Instr #:2016093000 358470	00
201801110000 11520	01/11/2018 10:23:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WOOTEN DAVID		Instr #:2017090500 322190	00
201801110000 11590	01/11/2018 10:23:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ARNOLD J W		Instr #:2017030300 074130	00
201801110000 11580	01/11/2018 10:23:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HERBAL LUXURIES INC		Instr #:2017102600 387900	00
201801110000 11560	01/11/2018 10:23:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PEREZ FERNANDO		Instr #:2016081100 286570	00
201801110000 11600	01/11/2018 10:23:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	NIX JAMES M		Instr #:2017091500 337290	00
201801110000 11540	01/11/2018 10:23:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DARLINGTON EDDIE		Instr #:2016093000 358460	00
201801110000 11620	01/11/2018 10:23:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HILLIN JAMES R		Instr #:2017092700 351440	00
201801110000 11610	01/11/2018 10:23:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	NIX JAMES M		Instr #:2017091500 337280	00
201801110000 11650	01/11/2018 10:24:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JONES JEFF		Instr #:2016040400 106870	00
201801110000 11700	01/11/2018 10:24:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GREEN JOSEPH		Instr #:2017020600 044460	00
201801110000 11720	01/11/2018 10:24:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FARMER KELLI T		Instr #:2016122700 468100	00